04│ Entertainment Power Solution
POWERFIT Connectors
Technical Information
PowerFit connectors are well fabricated and compatible with major brands of single-pole power connector. The innovative and patent key
releasing pin, particularly embedded on each line source and panel source, delivers great safety and convenience without additional tool
while uncoupling.
PowerFit is made in high standards. Full series employ high impact and temperature resistance thermoplastic, with flame retardant
compound. Ergonomic rubber hand grip on each line connector provides the great comfort to the utility. The M40 cable gland comes standard

LD = Line Drain
PD = Panel Drain
Type Key Position
BN = Brown
BK = Black
S = Set Screw
C = Crimp
GY = Gray
BL = Blue
R = Red
W = White
Y = Yellow
GN = Green
T6 = 660A Panel Mount 300 = 300mmsq
120 = 120mmsq
240 = 240mmsq
M50   = 30-38mm
M40A = 19-28mm
M40B = 22-32mm
Cable Gland RangeCable SizeContact TypeColor
06│ Entertainment Power Solution
PFLD- -S120M40A
NBL3GY2BK
3BL NBK2W
1BN
1R
EGN PFLS- -S120M40A
NBL3GY2BK
3BL NBK2W
1BN
1R
EGN
Remove the cable gland and take out the contact. Put the contact into the insulator and adjust to align the cottor pin
hole
When inserting the cotton pin into the insulator, it is easier to
hammer it in from the chamfered side of the cotton pin.
Screw the cable gland, and have a overall check.
Strip back the cable jacket by around 33mm, then slide on the
reduction sleeve over the exposed conductor strand.
Slide the cable with reduction sleeve into the contact, then use a
5mm a/f alley key to tighten both set screws. 10.5N/meter (min.
required)
Line Drain Line Source
1
3
5
2
4
6
PowerFit 400A In-line Drain Connector PowerFit 400A In-line Source Connector
POWER
Entertainment Power Solution│ 07
HIGH CURRENT SINGLE POLE
Remove the M12 nut and washer from the threaded post. Fit the terminal over the threaded post
Screw the connector on the panel Refit the washer and nut onto the threaded post, then tightn to
max. of 12N/m
PFPD-
NBL3GY2BK
3BL NBK2W
1BN
1R